
Council Action 
 Highlights of Action Taken by Dublin City Council 

 

 
MONDAY, JANUARY 22, 2024 
 REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING  

5555 PERIMETER DRIVE 
COUNCIL CHAMBER 

 
 
CALLED TO ORDER:  6:00 PM 
 
ROLL CALL 
 
ADJOURN TO EXECUTIVE SESSION 
MOTION CARRIED 7-0 TO ADJOURN TO EXECUTIVE SESSION FOR THE PURPOSES OF: 

• Personnel Matters:  Considering the Employment of a Public Employee 
 
RECONVENE (7 PM) 
 
CONSENT AGENDA  
MOTION CARRIED 7-0 TO APPROVE THE CONSENT AGENDA ITEMS 

• Minutes of the January 8, 2024 Council Meeting  
 

• Notice to the Legislative Authority for a New D5J Liquor Permit for CSD 
Riverview RG1 LLC, 53 N. Riverview Street, Unit A, Dublin, Ohio 43017 

 
• Notice to the Legislative Authority for a New D5J Liquor Permit for CSD 

Riverview RG1 LLC, 
 

• Notice to the Legislative Authority of a Transfer of Location of C2 and D6 
Liquor Permits from East West Sisters LLC, dba Blowout Bar, 7196 Muirfield 
Dr., Dublin, OH 43017 to East West Sisters LLC, dba Blowout Bar 6792 
Perimeter Loop Rd., Dublin, OH 43017  

 
• Notice to the Legislative Authority of a New D5 Liquor Permit for Jandt 

LLC, dba Pinots Palette of Dublin, 6381 Sawmill Rd., Dublin, OH 43017 
 
OTHER BUSINESS 

• Designate the Clerk of Council to Complete Required Public Records Training 
on Behalf of Elected Officials  

MOTION CARRIED 7-0 TO DESIGNATE THE CLERK OF COUNCIL TO COMPLETE 
THE REQUIRED PUBLIC RECORDS TRAINING ON BEHALF OF ELECTED 
OFFICIALS 
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• Envision Dublin Update 

UPDATE PROVIDED BY STAFF AND CONSULTANTS FROM HOUSEAL LAVIGNE 
AND KIMLEY-HORN 

 
MEETING ADJOURNED AT 8:13 P.M. 
 
Printed copies of approved legislation are available by contacting Legislative 
Services at 614-410-4400.  
 

2024 DUBLIN CITY COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE  
       
Monday, Feb. 5  Regular Meeting 
Monday, Feb. 26  Regular Meeting    
 
Monday, March 11  Regular Meeting  
Monday, March 25  Regular Meeting    
 
Monday, April 8  Regular Meeting 
Monday, April 22  Regular Meeting 
 
Monday, May 6  Regular Meeting 
Monday, May 20  Regular Meeting   
 
Monday, June 3  Regular Meeting    
Monday, June 17  Regular Meeting 
 
Monday, July 1                       Regular Meeting  
 
Monday, August 12  Regular Meeting  
Monday, August 26  Regular Meeting 
  
Monday, September 9 Regular Meeting 
Monday, September 16  Regular Meeting 
 
Monday, October 7  Regular Meeting    
Monday, October 21  Regular Meeting 
   
Monday, November 4  Regular Meeting        
Monday, November 18 Regular Meeting      
 
Monday, December 9  Regular Meeting 


	 Personnel Matters:  Considering the Employment of a Public Employee

